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Final Senior 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 290 89 379  
2 Jan Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker Skf (X) 276 91 367  
3 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 278 84 362  
4 Erik Andersson Ljusdal (X) 264 87 351  
5 Johnny Wallberg Loos (X) 266 80 346  
6 Johan Franzen Ljusdal (X) 254 84 338  
7 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 263 75 338  
8 Tony Ericsson Loos (X) 257 68 325  

 
Final Ungdom 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Peter Eriksson Loos (X) 289 95 384
2 Daniel Wallberg Loos (X) 280 95 375
3 Petter Ivarsson Loos (X) 281 93 374
4 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 278 95 373
5 Walle Forsberg Bollnäs Skg (X) 271 90 361
6 Jennie Eriksson Loos (X) 277 83 360
7 Gustav Karlsson Loos (X) 262 78 340

 
Resultat G 15 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Peter Eriksson Loos (X) 146 143 289
2 Daniel Wallberg Loos (X) 139 141 280
3 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 136 142 278
4 Walle Forsberg Bollnäs Skg (X) 139 132 271
5 Gustav Karlsson Loos (X) 136 126 262

 
Resultat G 17 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Jennie Eriksson Loos (X) 145 132 277
 
Resultat G 2 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Petter Ivarsson Loos (X) 144 137 281



Resultat G 4 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Johnny Wallberg Loos (X) 140 126 266
2 Erik Andersson Ljusdal (X) 134 130 264
3 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 132 131 263
4 Tony Ericsson Loos (X) 133 124 257
5 Johan Franzen Ljusdal (X) 134 120 254

 
Resultat G Elit 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 145 145 290 
2 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 140 138 278 
3 Jan Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker Skf (X) 143 133 276 

 
Resultat G 66 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Erland Svärd Järvsö (X) 138 136 274
2 Lennart Svärd Järvsö (X) 120 128 248

 
Resultat G 66 S 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Lars-Erik Björk Sandviken (X) 119 128 247
 
Resultat Norsken 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 94
2 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 93
3 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 88
4 Johan Franzen Ljusdal (X) 87
5 Jan Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker Skf (X) 86
6 Erik Andersson Ljusdal (X) 81
7 Lars-Erik Björk Sandviken (X) 69

 


